

ABSTRACT OF OFFERS - CONSTRUCTION				1. SOLICITATION NUMBER W912BU-13-B-0024		2. DATE ISSUED 04-Oct-13		DATE OPENED 19-Nov-13	PAGE 1 OF
4. ISSUING OFFICE US Army Corps of Engineers, Phila Wanamaker Building, Room 643 100 Penn Square East Philadelphia, PA 19107-3390				I CERTIFY that I have opened, read, and recorded on this abstract all offers received in response to this solicitation.		Name and title of Certifying Official (Type) Joseph T. Bujnowski Signature <i>Joseph T. Bujnowski</i> Date Signed 11/21/13			
5. PROJECT TITLE OPERATION & MAINTENANCE EMERGENCY SUPPLEMENT PROJECT NORTH JETTY REPAIR, BARNEGAT INLET, NEW JERSEY				8. GOVERNMENT ESTIMATE (Check A, B or C and complete D, E, and F.)		9. OFFERS			
						NO.: 1 (LB)		NO.: 2 (LB)	
				A. HIRED LABOR		A. OFFEROR AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO INC 1030 ROUTE 83 CLERMONT, NJ 08210		A. OFFEROR JH RIED GENERAL CONTRACTOR 3230 HAMILTON BOULEVARD SOUTH PLAINFIELD, NJ 07080	
				X B. REASONABLE CONTRACT		B. Bid Security (Type and Amount) BID BOND 20%		B. Bid Security (Type and Amount) BID BOND 20%	
6. NUMBER OF AMENDMENTS ISSUED 0001 THROUGH 0004				C. REASONABLE CONTRACT		C. Amendment Acknowledged YES		C. Amendment Acknowledged YES	
7A. ITEM No.	7B. DESCRIPTION OF OFFERED ITEM	7C. EST. QUANTITY	D. UNIT	E. UNIT PRICE	F. ESTIMATED AMOUNT	E. UNIT PRICE	F. ESTIMATED AMOUNT	E. UNIT PRICE	F. ESTIMATED AMOUNT
BASE BID:									
1	Mobilization & Demobilization	1	JOB	LS	\$760,785.00	LS	\$250,000.00	LS	\$450,000.00
2	Excavation	22,100	C.Y.	\$62.28	\$1,376,388.00	\$1.00	\$22,100.00	\$20.00	\$442,000.00
3	(DELETED)								
4	Rehandled Stone - Capstone	2,200	TON	\$135.08	\$297,176.00	\$148.00	\$325,600.00	\$15.00	\$33,000.00
5	Capstone	17,700	TON	\$157.96	\$2,795,892.00	\$160.00	\$2,832,000.00	\$168.00	\$2,973,600.00
6	Corestone	3,850	TON	\$160.35	\$617,348.00	\$165.00	\$635,250.00	\$168.00	\$646,800.00
7	Stone Fill	11,350	TON	\$160.44	\$1,820,994.00	\$175.00	\$1,986,250.00	\$168.00	\$1,906,800.00
8	Stone Backfill	1	JOB	LS	\$15,629.00	LS	\$25,000.00	LS	\$100,000.00
9	Sand Backfill	1	JOB	LS	\$43,117.00	LS	\$25,000.00	LS	\$175,000.00
10	Concrete Fill	130	C.Y.	\$837.52	\$108,878.00	\$300.00	\$39,000.00	\$600.00	\$78,000.00
11	Stone-Filled Marine Mattresses	12,100	S.Y.	\$228.76	\$2,767,996.00	\$120.00	\$1,452,000.00	\$140.00	\$1,694,000.00
TOTAL ESTIMATED BASE BID AMOUNT:					\$10,604,203.00		\$7,592,200.00		\$8,499,200.00

**ABSTRACT OF OFFERS
CONSTRUCTION
CONTINUATION SHEET**

1. SOLICITATION NUMBER
W912BU-13-B-0024

INSTRUCTIONS - Attach this form to OF 1419, Abstract of Offers - Construction, when more than 2 offers are received on a construction project. Each Continuation Sheet will accommodate 14 contract items to conform to the number of items which can be entered on the OF 1419. Use additional OF 1419's for contract items in excess of 14 and attach additional Continuation Sheets (OF 1419A) as needed.

2. PROJECT TITLE			OFFERS (Continued)							
O&M EMERGENCY SUPPLEMENTAL PROJECT, NORTH JETTY REPAIR, BARNEGAT INLET, NEW JERSEY CONTINUED			NO.: 3 (LB)		NO.: 4 (LB)		NO.: 5		NO.: 6	
			A. OFFEROR		A. OFFEROR		A. OFFEROR		A. OFFEROR	
			TREVON CONSTRUCTION CO INC 30 CHURCH STREET LIBERTY CORNER, NJ 07938		MIDLANTIC CONSTRUCTION LLC 371 N. MAIN STREET BARNEGAT, NJ 08005					
			B. BID SECURITY (TYPE AND AMOUNT) BID BOND 20%		B. BID SECURITY (Type and Amount) BID BOND 20%		B. BID SECURITY (Type and Amount)		B. BID SECURITY (Type and Amount) BID BOND 20%	
3. CONTRACT ITEMS			C. AMENDMENT ACKNOWLEDGED YES		C. AMENDMENT ACKNOWLEDGED YES		C. AMENDMENT ACKNOWLEDGED		C. AMENDMENT ACKNOWLEDGED YES	
A. ITEM NO.	B. ESTIMATED QUANTITY	C. UNIT	D. UNIT PRICE	E. ESTIMATED AMOUNT	D. UNIT PRICE	E. ESTIMATED AMOUNT		E. ESTIMATED AMOUNT	D. UNIT PRICE	E. ESTIMATED AMOUNT
BASE BID:										
1	1	JOB	LS	\$710,000.00	LS	\$5,000,000.00				
2	22,100	C.Y.	\$16.00	\$353,600.00	\$60.00	\$1,326,000.00				
3	(DELETED)									
4	2,200	TON	\$40.00	\$88,000.00	\$150.00	\$330,000.00				
5	17,700	TON	\$160.00	\$2,832,000.00	\$282.00	\$4,991,400.00				
6	3,850	TON	\$150.00	\$577,500.00	\$170.00	\$654,500.00				
7	11,350	TON	\$150.00	\$1,702,500.00	\$130.00	\$1,475,500.00				
8	1	JOB	LS	\$250,000.00	LS	\$115,000.00				
9	1	JOB	LS	\$250,000.00	LS	\$115,000.00				
10	130	C.Y.	\$650.00	\$84,500.00	\$700.00	\$91,000.00				
11	12,100	S.Y.	\$240.00	\$2,904,000.00	\$206.00	\$2,492,600.00				
				\$9,752,100.00		\$16,591,000.00				